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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 14 Jan 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, S.T., M.T., Ph.D.

2 Tue 21 Jan 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

197406152000032001; Dr.

Ratna Dewi, S.T.,M.T  

3 Tue 4 Feb 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

197406152000032001; Dr.

Ratna Dewi, S.T.,M.T  

4 Tue 11 Feb 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

197406152000032001; Dr.

Ratna Dewi, S.T.,M.T  

5 Tue 18 Feb 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

197406152000032001; Dr.

Ratna Dewi, S.T.,M.T  

6 Tue 25 Feb 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

197406152000032001; Dr.

Ratna Dewi, S.T.,M.T  

28 Budhi Setiawan 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Tue 4 Mar 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

197406152000032001; Dr.

Ratna Dewi, S.T.,M.T  

8 Wed 12 Mar 2025 1PM - 2:50PM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

9 Tue 18 Mar 2025 11AM - 12:30PM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

10 Tue 25 Mar 2025 11:30AM - 1PM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

11 Tue 8 Apr 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, S.T., M.T., Ph.D.

12 Tue 15 Apr 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, S.T., M.T., Ph.D.

13 Tue 22 Apr 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, S.T., M.T., Ph.D.

14 Tue 29 Apr 2025 10:10AM - 11:50AM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

15 Tue 6 May 2025 11AM - 12:40PM

Group:

2425-02-TKG

2219-L01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T
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